1 Pushbutton Switch (Microminiaturize)  A9P
Pushbutton Switch (Microminiaturize)
A9P
Two-point clip contact mechanism
combined with see-saw action.
• Gold-plated clip contact and cleaning mechanisms ensure high reliability.
• Specially designed to allow no grease entry into the contact portion.
• Sealed against flux entry and a built-in "O-ring ensures immersion wash ability.
• Washable models. (IP64)
• RoHS
Ordering Information
● With button
Note: (ON) is Momentary
● Without button
Note: 1. (ON) is Momentary
2. Plunger coller
Gray: Alternate
Ivory: Momentary
● Button
Available in a wide range of color.
Please order separately excluding red.
Terminal style DIP terminal Right Angle Vertical Mount
Switching Function
Single Pole Double
Throw
Double Pole Double
Throw
Single Pole Double
Throw
Double Pole Double
Throw
Single Pole Double
Throw
Double Pole Double
Throw
ON ON A9P11-0031 A9P21-0031 A9P11-0032 A9P21-0032 A9P11-0033 A9P21-0033
ON (ON) A9P13-0031 A9P23-0031 A9P13-0032 A9P23-0032 A9P13-0033 A9P23-0033
Terminal style DIP terminal Right Angle Vertical Mount
Switching Function
Single Pole Double
Throw
Double Pole Double
Throw
Single Pole Double
Throw
Double Pole Double
Throw
Single Pole Double
Throw
Double Pole Double
Throw
ON ON A9P11-0011 A9P21-0011 A9P11-0012 A9P21-0012 A9P11-0013 A9P21-0013
ON (ON) A9P13-0011 A9P23-0011 A9P13-0012 A9P23-0012 A9P13-0013 A9P23-0013
Color White Black Gray Blue Green Yellow
A9P-011 A9P-021 A9P-031 A9P-041 A9P-051 A9P-061
Configuration
4